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District Contract Analysis & Aid Summary

NASSAU BOCESNovember 12, 2025

12:04:59 pm

BOCES Aid

CoSer/ Final Total -  Deductions = Aidable      X Aid =  State NetAid
a b

AidGrp Description Contract Expenditures Expenditures Ratio Aid Prcnt

BOCES Aidable Services & Administration

 61,488.08 293,595.53001A ADMINISTRATION  232,107.45  83,558.68  28.00 0.360 282,856.00

-256.65-256.65311A Work Based Learning Teacher  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.360 0.00

 6,004.64 6,158.26350A Attendance Supervisor  153.62  55.30  1.00 0.360 7,029.00

 371.05 2,227.95401A OUTDOOR & ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION  1,856.90  668.48  30.00 0.360 2,675.00

 3,004.14 19,434.51409A DISTANCE LEARNING  16,430.37  5,914.93  30.00 0.360 19,456.70

 54,886.57 118,815.90443A REGIONAL SUMMER SCHOOL  63,929.33  23,014.56  19.00 0.360 120,110.05

 179.68 758.73490X SUFF 3 SPEC FACILITIES X-C  579.05  208.46  27.00 0.360 758.73

 53,826.04 60,403.06502A INTER-SCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS  6,577.02  2,367.73  4.00 0.360 55,426.40

 17,871.38 54,839.48507A Curriculum & Instruction  36,968.10  13,308.52  24.00 0.360 53,106.50

 3,074.51 6,394.37514A MICROCOMPUTER SUPPORT SERVICE  3,319.86  1,195.15  19.00 0.360 6,920.00

 270.64 2,988.00525X PutnamN.Westchester-Additional Works X-C  2,717.36  978.25  33.00 0.360 2,988.00

 31,835.93 287,982.39532A INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY SERVICES  256,146.46  92,212.73  32.00 0.360 304,253.65

 2,445.75 43,213.87533A Library Automation & Resource Sharing  40,768.12  14,676.52  34.00 0.360 45,949.13

 16,511.94 16,511.94534A MODEL SCHOOLS  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.360 24,365.00

 1,108,174.43 1,108,174.43550A HEALTH AND WELFARE SRV TO NON-PUBLIC SCH  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.360 1,184,898.97

 2,826.10 3,056.01558A Administrative Office Support (AOS)  229.91  82.77  3.00 0.360 5,205.00

 209.27 2,775.00566X WSB-SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT FOR STANDARDS X-C  2,565.73  923.66  33.00 0.360 2,775.00

 6.48 2,523.50585X Oneida Herkimer Lote Curriculum X-C  2,517.02  906.13  36.00 0.360 2,523.50

 7,817.17 120,822.67590A Community School Resources  113,005.50  40,681.98  34.00 0.360 125,771.52

 124.42 1,450.00598X ESB-SCHOOL CURRICULUM IMPROVEMENT X-C  1,325.58  477.21  33.00 0.360 1,450.00

 190,588.74 873,447.60602A Administration Technology Services  682,858.86  245,829.19  28.00 0.360 911,938.62

 119.84 601.27604A REGIONAL TEACHER RECRUITMENT  481.43  173.31  29.00 0.360 1,250.00

 6,486.37 19,149.31611A Records Management & Microfilming  12,662.94  4,558.66  24.00 0.360 24,337.00

 12,976.69 25,593.75617A HEALTH & SAFETY TRAINING & INFORMATION  12,617.06  4,542.14  18.00 0.360 29,625.00

 2,769.32 6,700.64620A COOPERATIVE BIDDING  3,931.32  1,415.28  21.00 0.360 7,200.00

 1,992.04 4,710.86625X Putnam On Line Application System X-C  2,718.82  978.78  21.00 0.360 4,710.86

 941.43 3,585.00628X Questar State Aid Planning X-C  2,643.57  951.69  27.00 0.360 3,585.00

 774.84 9,054.63644X CAP Region GASB 45 Management X-C  8,279.79  2,980.72  33.00 0.360 9,054.63

 481.57 4,627.19659A District Substitute Management System  4,145.62  1,492.42  32.00 0.360 4,655.00

 1,213.61 2,583.51660A REGIONAL CERTIFICATION OFFICE  1,369.90  493.16  19.00 0.360 4,575.00

 34,741.26 52,923.55670A SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS SERVICE  18,182.29  6,545.62  12.00 0.360 55,131.00

 499.36 4,851.08672X Southern Westchester Admin Software X-C  4,351.72  1,566.62  32.00 0.360 4,851.08

 1,624,256.64 3,159,697.34Subtotal for BOCES Aidable Services & Admin  1,535,440.70  552,758.65 3,309,431.34

 1,624,256.64 3,159,697.34Total for this district  1,535,440.70  552,758.65 3,309,431.34

Estimated BOCES Aid Payable in 2025-26

2024-25 Administration & Services  3,309,431.34  1,535,440.70  0.360  552,758.65

Total Estimated 2025-26 Aid  552,758.65

a Deductions = Unapproved Expenditures + Excess Salaries + Deductible Misc Revenue + Prior Year Refunds.

b RWADA Aid Ratio = 0.000, Millage (Tax Rate) Ratio = .***, Service Aid Ratio: Min .360, Max .900.
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